                    Copper SFP Series
                           Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                           V1.i
Page 1 of 8
EOLT-C03-02-X & EOLT-C02-02-X Series
10/100BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Order Information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Link
Type
Connector
LOS
Function
Distance Tempe.
EOLT-C02-02 10M Cat5 RJ45 Without 100m Standard
EOLT-C02-02-I 10M Cat5 RJ45 Without 100m Industrial
EOLT-C03-02 100M Cat5 RJ45 Without 100m Standard
EOLT-C03-02-I 100M Cat5 RJ45 Without 100m Industrial
EOLT-C03-02-A 10/100M Cat5 RJ45 Without 100m Standard
EOLT-C03-02-AI 10/100M Cat5 RJ45 Without 100m Industrial
EOLT-C02-02-E 10M Cat5 RJ45 With 100m Standard
EOLT-C02-02-EI 10M Cat5 RJ45 With 100m Industrial
EOLT-C03-02-E 10/100M Cat5 RJ45 With 100m Standard
EOLT-C03-02-EI 10/100M Cat5 RJ45 With 100m Industrial
Features
 Support 10/100BASE-T Operation in
Host Systems
 For 100m Reach over Cat 5 UTP Cable
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint
 Fully metallic enclosure for low EMI
 Low power dissipation
 Compact RJ-45 connector assembly
 Detailed product information in
EEPROM
 Operating Case Temperature
Standard：0℃~70℃
Industrial：-40℃~85℃
 Compliant with SFP MSA
 Compliant with IEEE Std 802.3
Applications
 LAN 10/100Base-T
 Switch to Switch Interface
 Router/Server Interface
 Switched backplane applications
                    Copper SFP Series
                           Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                           V1.i
Page 2 of 8
EOLT-C03-02-D 100M Cat5 RJ45 With 100m Standard
EOLT-C03-02-DI 100M Cat5 RJ45 With 100m Industrial
*The product image only for reference purpose
Regulatory Compliance*Note3
Product Certificate Certificate Number Applicable Standard
TUV R50135086
EN 60950-1:2006+A11+A1+A12+A2
EN 60825-1:2014
EN 60825-2:2004+A1+A2
UL E317337
UL 60950-1
CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1-07
EMC CE AE 50285865 0001
EN 55022:2010
EN 55024:2010
FCC WTF14F0514417E 47 CFR PART 15 OCT., 2013
FDA / CDRH 1040.10
ROHS / 2011/65/EU
Note3: The above certificate number updated  to June 2014, because some certificate will be updated every
year, such as FDA and ROHS. For the latest certification information, please check with Eoptolink.
Product Description
EOLT-C02-02-X/EOLT-C03-02-X series is a 10/100BASE-T Copper Small Form Pluggable
(SFP), which is based on the SFP Multi Source Agreement (MSA). It’s high performance, cost
effective module compliant with the 100BASE-T standards as specified in IEEE 802.3-2002 and
IEEE 802.3u, which supporting 100Mbps up to 100 meters reach over unshielded twisted-pair
category-5 cable. EOLT-C03-02 can perform any necessary scrambling / descrambling between